Public Works Commission Wednesday, March 18, 2020 Notice of Meeting Cancellation 5:00 PM - Regular Meeting AGENDA

TRAVIS HOPKINS, Director of Public Works TOM HERBEL, City Engineer KEN DILLS, Project Manager KIRSTY BACON, Administrative Assistant



City of Huntington Beach 19021 Huntington Street Huntington Beach, CA 92648 Utilities Yard

Public Works Commission

STEVE CAPPS, Commissioner DAVID CICERONE, Commissioner JAMES MICHALSKI, Commissioner JOSEPH MULVIHILL, Commissioner QUANG NGUYEN, Commissioner KEN SMALL, Commissioner KARLA TUCKER, Commissioner

Notice of Cancellation

The regular meeting of the Public Works Commission scheduled for Wednesday, March 18, 2020 is cancelled. This meeting will be rescheduled at a later date.